2023-03-07 1

Batsystem  \|P550BL Mountinginstructions

~ L - Boatystem Group, Traneredsvdgen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda, Phone: +46(0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

‘ ' ) OBS: Detta battillbehor ar endast for bruk till sjoss.  NOTE: This boat accessory is only to be used at sea.
(]

Detta behover du: T e,
You will need this: k { ‘|-_-.ill f %
NP - :
x1
22

-
o
x
N

x

=

x
=

| sikaFLEX)

iiTTTTﬂ@??

x1 X2 X6 x1 x1 X2 x8 X2 x10 x4
M8x16 M8x30 M6x25 M6Xx30 M6Xx35 M6X40 M6 M6 M8 @6 (plast

POOOOO00 00 O O

o] ——ie=—
@‘
®
©

® :

Montering/mounting;

* Efter behov./
If needed




2023-03-07 2

M6x35

225
x1

M8x16

Borra fran
tva hall for att
undvika flisning

Drill from two
directions
to avoid

chipping

Forborra
Predrill

Om nya hal behover borras i Blacklineplattan - forborra alltid.

If new holes need to be drilled ion the Blackline plate- Always predrill.



2023-03-07 3

Batsystem BUGOP - Mountinginstructions

W Boatystem Group, Traneredsvdgen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda, Phone: +46(0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

Detta behover du: P
You will need this: \ =
S
<N !
W I i - = |
X6 X6 X6 X2 x1

8 :g FSM5x35 M5 M5

10 006 ® Upg

Montering/mounting;

B




2023-03-07 4

Batsystem BKT72-250, BKT73-250 - Mountinginstructions

W Boatystem Group, Traneredsvdgen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda, Phone: +46(0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

Detta behdver du: Innehall: Stege /Ladder:
You will need this: — : 3
| BKT72_250
[ BKT73-250
5 mm T g e
i g MARKER PEN =
8 X2 X2 X2 .

— 1 @@ N ®

[2]

Montering/mounting;
._"é’_‘
@
A
® o ]
— | O] ]
© ®
- S
@
. R B
' Setill att ramsidormamonterasparallellt s att inte stegen fastnar nar den
falls in.
-

(G5

gemm

Borra hal. X 2

\ C

NV




2023-03-07 5

Batsystem MP550BL- Mountinginstructions, accessories

W Boatystem Group, Traneredsvdgen 112, 426 53 Vastra Frolunda, Phone: +46(0)31-69 03 80

www.boatsystemgroup.com, info@boatsystemgroup.com

P1085
30°

P1010
50 mm C

P1119




